AGENDA
UAS Curriculum Committee

November 7, 2003, 12:00-2:00 p.m.
Novatney Building Conference Room (lower level)
Audioconference number: 1-877-751-8040

chair passcode: 729709
other passcode: 247810

1. Call to Order & Announcements

II. Roll Call

III. Approval of Agenda

IV. OLD BUSINESS

04-87
04-88
04-89
04-90
04-94
04-95
04-96
04-98
04-108
04-112

Computer Applications
Desktop Publishing
Administrative Support
Application Programming
Server Administration
E-Business

Adv Network Admin
CIOS 130

CIOS 230

CIOS 449

V. NEW BUSINESS

04-83

04-92

04-122
04-123
04-124
04-125
04-126
04-127
04-128
04-129
04-130
04-131
04-132
04-133
04-134
04-135
04-136
04-137
04-138
04-139
04-140
04-141
04-142
04-143
04-144
04-145

HIST 262
Web Authoring
CIOS 274
CIOS 275
CIOS 278
CIOS 279
CIOS 126
CIOS 127
CIOS 128
CIOS 340
CIOS 358
CIOS 371
CIOS 377
CIOS 401
CIOS 411
CIOS 430
CIOS 432
CIOS 442
CIOS 443
CIOS 444
CIOS 448
CIOS 473
CIOS 474
CIOS 479
CIOS 480
CIOS 484

Certificate Requirements

Certificate Requirements

Certificate Requirements

Certificate Requirements

Certificate Requirements

Certificate Requirements

Certificate Requirements

Word Processing Concepts

Word Processing Concepts and Applications Il
Advanced Networking Topics

History of France

Certificate Requirements

Data Structures and Algorithms
Programming in Java

Server Page Programming

Database Theory and SQL

Help Desk Practicum

System Administration

Web Server Administration

Database Driven Websites

XML and Web Services

Systems Analysis Design and Implementation
Visual Basic NET

The Internet: Past and Present

Managing Customer Service

Electronic Commerce, Ethics and the Law
Project Management in IT

Database Administration with Oracle
Network Security

Advanced Network Security

Integrating Databases in E-Commerce
Managing Secure Server Licensing Protocols
Programming in C#

Electronic Payment Systems

Software Engineering

Programming in PHP



04-146
04-147
04-148
04-148
04-150
04-151
04-152
04-153

04-173
04-174
04-175
04-176
04-177
04-178
04-179

CIOS 517
CIOS 530
CIOS 535
CIOS 540
CIOS 546
CIOS 552
CIOS 553
CIOS 570

Welding Tech Certificate
WELD 125
WELD 124
WELD 123
WELD 144
WELD 148
WELD 149

Mathematics for Computer Technology

Word Processing Concepts and Applications
Spreadsheet Concepts and Applications
Database Concepts and Applications

Internet Concepts and Applications

Digital Image Editing Concepts and Applications
Website Design and HTML

Programming Fundamentals

Certificate Deletion

Welder Qualifications
Aluminum Welding

Pipe Welding

Blueprints and Weld Symbols
Weld Shop and Projects
Maintenance Welding

V. Next meeting: Friday, November 14, 12-2

VI. ADJOURN



	V. NEW BUSINESS

